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2014 - 20152013 - 20142013 - 20142012 - 2013

( Rs. in lakhs)

ART AND CULTURE
43 - ART AND CULTURE

18.17 7.0119.777.01ART AND CULTURE43

0202 Education, Sports, Art and Culture 18.15 7.00 7.0019.75

04 Art and Culture 7.00 7.0019.7518.15

102 Public Libraries 3.003.00  --  -- 

3.00 3.00Public Libraries  --  -- 01
800 Other Receipts 4.0019.754.0018.15

18.15 4.00 19.75 4.00Other items81

0070 Other Administrative Services 0.02 0.01 0.010.02

60 Other Services 0.01 0.010.020.02

800 Other Receipts 0.010.020.010.02

0.02 0.01 0.02 0.01Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)01

1601 Grants-in-Aid from Central Government  --  --  --  -- 

04 Grants for Centrally Sponsored Plan Schemes  --  --  --  -- 

800 Other Grants  --  --  --  -- 

Interstate Culture Exchange Programme -

Sangeet Natak Academy

 --  --  --  -- 01


